Events List. Green = Sherbavarian Stompers. Yellow =

Sat 14 Mar 2020

All day Area Championships 2020
Where: Riviera International Centre, Chestnut Ave, Torquay TQ2 5LZ, UK

Sat 4 Apr 2020

19:00 Band Dinner
Where: The Rose and Crown, A352, Longburton, Sherborne DT9 5PD, UK

Sun 3 May 2020

12:30 Sherborne Abbey Festival 2020
Where: Sherborne Abbey, Abbey Cl, Sherborne DT9 3LQ, UK

Mon 25 May 2020

All day Sherborne Castle Country Fair
Where: Sherborne Castle, New Rd, Sherborne DT9 5NR, UK

Sat 30 May 2020

All day Long Sutton Friendly Society (Cider march!)
Where: Long Sutton Golf Club, Long Load, Langport TA10 9JU, UK

Sun 14 Jun 2020

14:30 Music In The Park (Pageant Gardens)
Where: Pageant Gardens, Station Rd, Sherborne DT9 3NB, UK

Sun 19 Jul 2020

14:30 Music In The Park (Pageant Gardens)
Where: Pageant Gardens, Station Rd, Sherborne DT9 3NB, UK

Sat 1 Aug 2020

14:30 Chetnole Flower Show
Where: Chetnole, Sherborne DT9 6NU, UK

Sun 9 Aug 2020

14:30 Music In The Park (Pageant Gardens)
Where: Pageant Gardens, Station Rd, Sherborne DT9 3NB, UK

Sun 30 Aug 2020

14:00 Historic Vehicle Rally
Where: Sherborne School, Abbey Rd, Sherborne DT9 3LF, UK

Sat 19 Sep 2020

20:00 Yeovil Rugby Club

Sat 26 Sep 2020

19:30 Last Night of The Proms
Where: Digby Hall, Hound St, Sherborne DT9 3AA, UK

Sat 3 Oct 2020

19:00 Poole Oktoberfest (TBC)
Where: Poole Park, Poole BH15, UK

Sat 10 Oct 2020

20:00 Somerton Oktoberfest
Where: Edgar Hall, Somerton, Somerton TA11 6SB, UK

STB and SYB.
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Sat 24 Oct 2020

19:30 Oktoberfest - Evershot Village Hall
Where: Evershot Village Hall, Evershot, Dorchester DT2 0JY, UK

Sun 8 Nov 2020

09:45 Remembrance Parade
Where: Digby Hall, Hound St, Sherborne DT9 3AA, UK

Wed 25 Nov 2020

18:30 Light Up A Life (Carol Service) (SMALL GROUP)
Where: Castle Gardens, New Rd, Sherborne DT9 5NR, UK

Sun 6 Dec 2020

11:00 Festive Shopping Day Carols (SMALL GROUP)
Where: Cheap Street, Cheap St, Sherborne DT9, UK



